PV

Colour Selections

Marketing Scheme
Suite: 4205, Level: 42 - LPH-5

510 Curran Place
Mississauga Ontario

KITCHEN
Cabinets MOD {Como. Grigio. Flat Panel)
Backsplash MOD {Cristallo Glass Mosaic. Special Grey. 1"x2")

Kitchen Counteriop

MOD {Night Shade. Quartz)

MAIN BATH

Vanity Cabinet MOD (Cecmo. Grigio. Flat Panel)

Countertop MOD (Biance Carrara, Marble. Polished Finish)

Floor Tile MOD (Concrete. Col; Ash Grey. Matte Finish. 12" x 247)

Wall Field Tile MOD (Colours & Dimensions. Arctic White. Matte Finish. 4" x 167)

Accent Tile MOD (Colours & Dimensions. Sterling Grey. Matte Finish. 4" x 167)

FLOORING

Entry MOD (Solo-3 Layer Engineered Wood Floor. White Oak. Nero
1/2X4X1/4™)

Kitchen

MOD (Sclo-3 Layer Engineered Wood Floor. White Oak. Nero
12X4X1/4")

Living Room/Dining Room

MOD (Solo-3 Layer Engineered Wood Floor. White Oak. Nero.
1/2X4X1/4™)

Den

MOD (Solo-3 Layer Engineered Wood Floor. White Oak. Nero.
1/2X4%1/4")

Master Bedroom

MOD (Solc-3 Layer Engineered Wood Floor. White Oak, Nero.
172X4X1147)

Vendor |

-

i P
Purchaser Initial; _~ | l

Entered By, Mariana Gusic

Page 1/5 - Wed 7th Soplember 2016 10:53:12 =
*8 a Suile: 4205



= A = ] -

T ; s 2 [y
Yowises Sept 2206

PovV
Suite: 4205, Level: 42 - LPH-5
Upgrades
EXTRAS
Smeoth Ceiling - Throughout S £1.995.00

Crown Moulding - Option 2 - Thoughout

$2.585.00
Interior Door 2 Panel - Oplian 1 & 3@ $95.00
Closet Doors - Master Badroom - Mirror Shders - Large Sized Closet b $345.00
Custom Closet - Master Bedroom Closet - With Salt Close Drawers - oAb $1,295.00
WENGE-With Sch Class Drawers - WENGE
KITCHEN
Guantz Upgrade to 1 1/4” Kilchen g 50.00
Note; As per APS
Soft Closing Hinges - Cabinels and Drawers-Yes (5 $795.00
24" Deep Upper Cabinel Above Fridpe with & 5/8" Frdgs Gable -Yes o $445 00
Valence Lighling-Yes & $0.00
BATHROOMS
Main Bath - Medicine Cabinet $495 00
Main Bathroom - Jetted Tub ¥ 50.00
™ Note: As per APS
Tub Frameless Enclosure - Main Bathroom r $1,595 00
Marble Upgrade to 1 1/47 Balhreom o $0.00
APPLIANCES
Appliance Upgrade Package - Oplion 1 {Kitchen Aid) - Pots & Pane Gil 30.00
with Upgrade ¥ Note: As per APS
Front Loader Washer and Dryer - Whirlpoal Duet 2014 (In Lieu of s $0.00
Standard}-Yes Notae: As per APS
WINDOW COVERINGS
Option 1 - Open RoYl Roller Shades-Yes $0.00
Optign 1 - Open RollRoller Shades - Master Bedrsom - Canvas =y 50.00

Purchaser Intal.

P %« Thu 208 Seph 201 i
Erersd fiy: Macians Gone age 7% - Thy £2n¢ September 2G16 18 234 [r—



P&V

Option 1 - Open Kol Rofler Shades - Dining/Living - Pear| — $0.00
FLOORING
Hardwood Flooring - Standard - Master Bedroom o

) $0.00

Sub Total : $9,8095.00
Total : §9,805.00
HST:$1,286.35
Net Payable : $11,181.35
Depo:ﬂ Amount : Sfﬁ 2 .00
2nd Deposit Amornt : S0.00
Due on Occupancy Amount "J(}jﬁc 1,9

!

Purchaser Initial: __' i

i Page 375 - Try Zind September 2316 16 23 34
Entered E;W i Suite- 208




Suite: 4205, Level: 42 - LPH-5

FBUTEAROT LOETE 28 dgi
A M SO DERD “LALGE CHIFLT

P P
ul=lioy ' R a— e L0E
s 4 AT DL 'H‘!iu'kﬂd_rﬁ \},_‘1 ﬂMC’L‘_ 2.5
LA laf':-’lfﬁ.ﬂ-o St T | eucowy a?’_ MASTIR [-erpe TIUFL
g . \ Eq s
G T ST ! f R’?’(‘rz — U. (2 nog
CLUSE DAARRS : .\.-‘\g\'b' CINE
- i I CrmE g
AWENGE A
3 vl
by LR vl vor e 3 b (R AR
woat, 2 ipwej. ) s l Hslonal o
: N U:”.:-!k) ey QA’[Q“-\S'-\‘ LlﬁALU b (Mo F
s BT L Timreshtost L
VNGOG AphFt = =
it G LA
- W, L rirms 1Taares 7 ,Jw_,[_rq(gg Qr’l‘l(w r.j‘rtr"‘
«u(p‘(_“(r SMIOT L ALEIICE EITas 1=
Pt AER D ] |
T Resa o ‘—_"-7,;"155 ;H’G\ LAOT
[CEE P whveE
CAR Zaut
L )] 5 = o EI {%[‘ Wl
o l( L ACE SOPT Con) né e
o <, =
N T B DA S .
CafLE
s
MAIN LEVEL
Vendor Init - Purchaser |n|tsa| z L [
e O— Page 4/5 - Wed 7th Septamber 2016 10 5315

Suite: 4205



Pov

Suite: 4205, Level: 42 - LPH-5

Upgrades

EXTRAS

Crown Moulding - Option 2 - Thoughout i1 $2,595.00
Interior Door 2 Panel - Option 1 3 @ $95.00
Closet Doors - Master Bedroom - Mirror Sliders - Large Sized Closel Gt $345.00
Custom Closet - Master Bedroom Closet - With Soft Close Drawers - ; $1,295.00
WENGE-With Soft Close Drawers - WENGE

KITCHEN

Quartz Upgrade 1o 1 1/4" Kilchen $0.00

Note: As per APS

Soft Closing Hinges - Cabinets and Drawers-Yes S

3¢) $795.00
24" Deep Upper Cabinet Above Fridge with a 5/8" Fridge Gable -Yes A £495.00
Valence Lightng-Yes $0.00
BATHROOMS
Main Bath - Medicine Cabinst $485.00
Main Bathroom - Jetted Tub $0.00

Note: As per APS

Tub Frameless Enclosure - Main Bathroom

$1,595.00
Marble Upgrade 10 1 1/4" Bathroom o $£0.00
APPLIANCES
Appliance Upgrade Package - Option 1 (Kitchen Aid) - Pots & Pans Gift £0.00
with Upgrade Note: As per APS
Front Loader Washer and Dryer - Whirfpoo! Duet 2014 (In Lieu of o . $0.00

Standard)-Yes Nate: As per APS

WINDOW COVERINGS

Option 1 - Open Roll Roller Shades-Yes ~—‘ $0.00

Option 1 - Open Roll Roller Shades - Master Bedroom - Canvas 3 $0.00

Option 1 - Open Rolt Roller Shades - Dining/Living - Pearl . | $0.00
Vendor Initial Purchaser Initial; =~ 1 ‘7./1
e S Pape 215 - Wed 7th Seplember 2016 10:53:12

Sulic. 4205



PV

FLOORING

Hardwood Flooring - Standard - Master Bedroom =M $0.00

Sub Total ; $7,900.00
Total : $7,900.00
HST : $1,027.00
Net Payable : $8,927.00
Deposit Amount : {92000
2nd Deposit Amount : $0.00
Due on Occupancy Amount ; ¥0-0¢

e
Yendor Initigk Purchaser Initial: ! f’m

P. A5 - Wed Tth September 2016 1r53:12 "
Enterad Ry M:Qm Gusic AQ8 3% Wed Apiambar Suite: 4205



PtV

Finishing Selections - Terms And Conditions

Property address: 510 Curran Place Suile #4205 Level 42 - LFH-5

Purchaser(s)

The Purchaser acknowledges and agrees that the Vendor's obligation to install the chosen finishing selections is
conditional and subject to the following terms and conditions.

1. Finishing choices are from Vendar's samples. Colour, lexture, appearance, etc, of all installed materials may vary
from Vendor's samples due to manufacturing, natural variations in product and installation process. The Purchaser
acknowledges that the Vendor accepts no responsibility in the event that a selection becomes unavailable for any
reason whatsoever. i the Vendor is unable to supply any of the Purchaser's selections, the Purchaser will. at the
request of the Vendor. choose an alternate selection from the Vendor's samples within seven (7) business days of
being notified by the Vendor to do so. If the Purchaser does not re-select within seven (7) business days, then the
Vendor will make such selections, which shall be final and binding on the Purchaser.

2. Where the Purchaser has made upgrade selections or requested changes that are subject to additional charge,
and upon the Vendor or ils Sales Representative notifying the Purchaser, of its agreement to complete the same
and any additional cost(s) for such upgrade or change request, the Purchaser shall pay the total amount owing by
cheque or bank draft to the Vendor within seven (7) business days from being so notified. All cheques should be
made payabie lo Blaney McMurtry LLP in Trust. Failure to pay the upgrade or change request cost wilhin the
permitted time shall constitute a default under the Agreement of Purchase and Sale and. in such evenl, the Vendor
may, al its oplion and withaut further notice, complete the unit to its original specilications.

3. The vaiue of any credit(s) issued o the Purchaser for incomplete or deleted items, as applicable, shall be
calculated by the Vendor and shall be non-negatiable. Cradit{s), where applicable, shall be adjusted on the final
Statement of Adjustments.

4. The Purchaser acknowledges and agrees that there shall be no change, alteration or deletion from this finishing
seleclions sheet after acceptance by the Vendor.

S. If any upgrade ar item of finishing remains incomplete in whole or in part on the Occupancy Date, the Purchaser
shall accept, without holdback, the Vendor's undentaking to complete such upgrade or item of finishing as soon as
pessible following occupancy closing. In the avent the Vendor eiects not to provide or install any selected upgrade
or item of finishing, that is at additional cost, the Vendor shalt refund to the Purchaser by way of an adjustment on
the final Statement of Adjustments that portion of the amount paid by the Purchaser allocated to the particular
upgrade or item of finishing which is not provided, the adjustment to be determined by the Vendor in its sole
discretion. The said adjustment shall be acceptad by the Purchaser as full and final settiement of any claim the
Purchaser may have with respect to the said upgrade or item of finishing and the Purchaser shall complete the
closing without delay or holdback.

6. In the event the purchase and sale transaction is not compleled for any reason, the Vendor shall be entitled to
retain the full payment for any upgrade or change request. All such sums paid are non-refundable.

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE REMAIN THE SAME AND
CONTINUE IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT

[
cmpiiy B Y T
DATED at__ [\ 5o uwany this T of _Scpleabes 20 i (s

£, 7

PN R i
Witness Signature: ,’(w(?‘-w' [ O~ = Purchaser Signature:

e oG

Witness Signature: Purchaser Signature:

THE UNDERSIGNED hereby accepts this offer.

paTep at [\ N Tihis ("L of CCW 2(Q

AMACON DE ENT (CITY CENTRE) CORP,

Authoafized Signing Officer
| have The authority to bind the carporation

. Page 5/5 - Wed 7ih September 2016 10:53.15
Enlered By Mariana Gusie 9 P Suita: 4505



